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SUNDAY CHURCH SERVICES

FENNS VALLEY LUTHERAN CHARGE
(Bev, B, F. Greenhoe, Pastor.)

-

SENTRE HALL REFORMED CHARGE
(RBev, Delas R, Keener, FPastor)
fentre Hall—
#:00—Church Service,
10:00—Sunday School.
Lusseyville—

#:830—8unday School.
0:30—Church Service.
EVANGELICAL
{Bev W, E, Smith, Pastor)
Bethesda—9:30 A, M.
Locust Grove—10:456 A, M.
Ppring Mills—7:30 P, M.

METHODIST EPISCOPAL
(Bev, H, A, Fruyn, Pastor.)
Pentre Hall—
9:30—Morning Worship,
30:30—Sunday School,
6:45—Epworth
$prucetown—
19:00—Sunday School.
31:00—Morning Worship,
#:30—Sunday School.
7:30—Evening Worship.

League,

"~

PRESBYTERIAN
(RBev, J. M, Kirkpatrick, Pastor)

9:30—Church Service.
210:30—S8unday School
——
At LINDEN HALL,

(Pligrim’'s Holiness Church.)
L. C, Mitchell, Pastor.

Preaching of the Word at 7:30 P.
M
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How One Woman Loqt
20 Pounds of Fat

Lost Her Prominent Hips—
Double Chin—Sluggishness

Gained Physical Vigores

A Shapely Figure,

If you're fat—first remove the causel
Take one half tea nful of Kruschen
Salts in a glass of hot water in the
morning=-in 3 weeks get on the scales
and note how many pounds of fat have
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THINGS THAaT NEVER HAPPEN

By GENE BYRNES

E -~
' (Political Advertisement.)

CHARLES P. LONG,
for
DELEGATE TO
REPUBLICAN
NATIONAL CONVENTION

23rd Congressional District,

from the

(Blair, Centre and Clearfield Counties.)

Entitled to Two Delegates.

Primaries, April 26, 1932.
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SHOWER OF HITS
AT “THE RICHELIEX

APRIL
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DWAY
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w High Peaks in
Goodyear Value!

i ucky, dependable, guaran-
troed tires and tubes—you get
these matchless bargains be-
cause millions more people
buy Goodyears. Come sce
them!

CASH PRICES

ON ACCOUNT
OF YOUR LOMNé
AND FAWTHFOUL

SERVICE

IVE

DECIDED TO MAKE

YOU

cCHitEr
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Price
of
Fach

$4.30
4.37
§.12
5.20
5.39
§$.45
$.72
6.15
6.63
3.57

Fuil
Oversize

£2924.50-20
30x4.50-21
2824.75-19
29x4.75-20
29x5.90-19
30x5.00-20
31x5.00-21
28x8.25-18
31x5.25-21
INILN

NOTHING DOING \
BOSS~ WILLIE JOnNES
STARTED 1O WORK
FOR YOUR Fipm
TWO WEEKS BEFORE
A\ DID, SO You Ske
THE POSITION
REALLY BELONGS
TO #HiM AND
BESIDES 1M
PERFECILY SAaTISHCD

in your old tires
for the new
1932
GOODYEAR
ALL-WEATHERS

NewLowPrices

TUNE IN

Goodyear Radio Programs
Wed, and Sat, Evenings,

HAGAN'S GARAGE

Phone §6 CENTRE HALL




